
Overall

Female

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
18 Dylan Fiore 1st 59.275 59.275 60.311

22 Anika Anderson 2nd 63.309 63.770 63.309

48 Pat Todd 3rd 64.299 66.770 64.299

40 Jessica Mcmurtry 64.481 64.481 64.491

52 Caroline Hardy 69.661 70.050 69.661

12 Jayme Dyc 69.897 71.635 69.897

35 Heidi Taggart 70.041 70.041 70.671

46 Mckenzie Hart 71.943 71.943 72.651

25 Danielle Lambert 72.017 72.017 72.879

53 Katherine Mcwalters 72.369 73.790 72.369

21 Meara Wilson 73.189 74.264 73.189

55 Amara Gamache 75.115 75.115 75.729

64 Sarah Heaton 75.452 76.488 75.452

16 Olivia Gotwald 76.682 77.542 76.682

33 Paige Leary 77.848 77.904 77.848

65 Dana Garner 78.899 78.899 94.025

58 Marcia Smith 82.338 83.304 82.338

26 Faith Breen 84.950 94.811 84.950

17 Amelia Smith 87.684 87.876 87.684

44 Meaghan Gaul 93.406 108.728 93.406

Male

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
34 Andrew Nakas 1st 57.727 57.727 60.100

56 Tyler Roos 2nd 57.949 57.949 58.814

38 Owen Tallmadge 3rd 58.120 59.444 58.120

19 Stefan Benier 59.725 59.725 60.664

37 Aaron Moore 60.163 60.857 60.163

6 Alex Allen 60.170 80.100 60.170

42 Dante Biancucci 60.285 60.285 61.031

9 Tyler Maxwell 60.366 60.366 60.715

5 Cameron Smith 60.819 60.970 60.819

7 Benjamin Stanley 60.985 63.483 60.985

Slushy Slalom Ski Event Results 2024/25 Season



Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
60 Sam Harlan 61.277 61.277 63.556

2 Ben Ripley 61.289 64.104 61.289

47 Jared Cooper 62.358 63.256 62.358

54 Konrad Renner 62.534 63.583 62.534

41 Anders Korman 63.013 63.013 —

51 Bayley Phillips 63.374 69.447 63.374

43 Will Graziani 63.793 63.793 63.912

28 Daniel Turczyn 63.796 65.934 63.796

23 Clark West 64.155 64.155 65.859

14 Logan Nesbitt 64.390 64.390 65.388

39 Kyle Cremers 64.418 65.914 64.418

15 Daniel Boteler 64.643 64.643 64.693

11 Cole Buller 64.644 65.138 64.644

8 Chuck Borg 64.760 66.481 64.760

27 Max Darham 65.520 66.048 65.520

36 Patrick Gillis 65.546 65.546 66.805

59 Kelby Dyc 65.880 67.493 65.880

31 Per Olson 66.096 67.861 66.096

30 Eric Muir 66.654 66.654 67.317

20 Ian Baker 66.722 68.280 66.722

32 Matt Dettori 67.901 69.403 67.901

49 Mitch Harris 68.033 69.633 68.033

45 Tyson Yellowrobe 68.430 69.385 68.430

50 Keola Jamieson 68.505 68.505 68.572

24 Charlie West 68.659 69.923 68.659

3 Mills Ripley 68.688 71.454 68.688

63 Bradley Hatleberg 68.814 68.814 70.926

4 Joel Brainard 68.818 70.383 68.818

13 Lars Heinstedt 70.883 73.554 70.883

61 Peter Foley 71.857 71.857 —

1 Jp Polsak 74.162 74.162 75.581

10 Thaddeus Swart 78.745 80.789 78.745

57 Dwight Bode 79.587 93.225 79.587

62 Daniel Roberts 85.813 86.727 85.813

16 - 19

Male

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2



Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
23 Clark West 1st 64.155 64.155 65.859

20 - 29

Female

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
18 Dylan Fiore 1st 59.275 59.275 60.311

22 Anika Anderson 2nd 63.309 63.770 63.309

48 Pat Todd 3rd 64.299 66.770 64.299

40 Jessica Mcmurtry 64.481 64.481 64.491

52 Caroline Hardy 69.661 70.050 69.661

12 Jayme Dyc 69.897 71.635 69.897

46 Mckenzie Hart 71.943 71.943 72.651

25 Danielle Lambert 72.017 72.017 72.879

21 Meara Wilson 73.189 74.264 73.189

55 Amara Gamache 75.115 75.115 75.729

64 Sarah Heaton 75.452 76.488 75.452

65 Dana Garner 78.899 78.899 94.025

58 Marcia Smith 82.338 83.304 82.338

26 Faith Breen 84.950 94.811 84.950

17 Amelia Smith 87.684 87.876 87.684

Male

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
38 Owen Tallmadge 1st 58.120 59.444 58.120

37 Aaron Moore 2nd 60.163 60.857 60.163

42 Dante Biancucci 3rd 60.285 60.285 61.031

2 Ben Ripley 61.289 64.104 61.289

47 Jared Cooper 62.358 63.256 62.358

54 Konrad Renner 62.534 63.583 62.534

41 Anders Korman 63.013 63.013 —

43 Will Graziani 63.793 63.793 63.912

28 Daniel Turczyn 63.796 65.934 63.796

14 Logan Nesbitt 64.390 64.390 65.388

11 Cole Buller 64.644 65.138 64.644

59 Kelby Dyc 65.880 67.493 65.880

31 Per Olson 66.096 67.861 66.096

20 Ian Baker 66.722 68.280 66.722

49 Mitch Harris 68.033 69.633 68.033



Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
45 Tyson Yellowrobe 68.430 69.385 68.430

50 Keola Jamieson 68.505 68.505 68.572

13 Lars Heinstedt 70.883 73.554 70.883

10 Thaddeus Swart 78.745 80.789 78.745

30 - 39

Female

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
35 Heidi Taggart 1st 70.041 70.041 70.671

16 Olivia Gotwald 2nd 76.682 77.542 76.682

33 Paige Leary 3rd 77.848 77.904 77.848

44 Meaghan Gaul 93.406 108.728 93.406

Male

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
34 Andrew Nakas 1st 57.727 57.727 60.100

19 Stefan Benier 2nd 59.725 59.725 60.664

60 Sam Harlan 3rd 61.277 61.277 63.556

51 Bayley Phillips 63.374 69.447 63.374

39 Kyle Cremers 64.418 65.914 64.418

36 Patrick Gillis 65.546 65.546 66.805

30 Eric Muir 66.654 66.654 67.317

40 - 49

Female

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
53 Katherine Mcwalters 1st 72.369 73.790 72.369

Male

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
56 Tyler Roos 1st 57.949 57.949 58.814

6 Alex Allen 2nd 60.170 80.100 60.170

9 Tyler Maxwell 3rd 60.366 60.366 60.715

15 Daniel Boteler 64.643 64.643 64.693

8 Chuck Borg 64.760 66.481 64.760

32 Matt Dettori 67.901 69.403 67.901



Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
61 Peter Foley 71.857 71.857 —

62 Daniel Roberts 85.813 86.727 85.813

50 and Over

Male

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2
5 Cameron Smith 1st 60.819 60.970 60.819

7 Benjamin Stanley 2nd 60.985 63.483 60.985

27 Max Darham 3rd 65.520 66.048 65.520

24 Charlie West 68.659 69.923 68.659

3 Mills Ripley 68.688 71.454 68.688

63 Bradley Hatleberg 68.814 68.814 70.926

4 Joel Brainard 68.818 70.383 68.818

1 Jp Polsak 74.162 74.162 75.581

57 Dwight Bode 79.587 93.225 79.587


